)

South Carolina TLegislature

May 07, 2024, 10:39:14 pm

Session 107 - (1987-1988)

S*0166 (Rat #0183, Act #0130 of 1987) General Bill, By Holland
A Bill to amend Section 7-15-320, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to the persons qualified to vote by
absentee ballot, so as to add persons attending sick or physically disabled persons as a qualification.-amended title

12/15/86
12/15/86
01/13/87
01/13/87
04/01/87
04/02/87
04/02/87
04/07/87
04/07/87
04/08/87
04/08/87
05/13/87
05/19/87
05/20/87
05/21/87
06/02/87
06/03/87
06/03/87
06/03/87
06/16/87

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House
House
House
House
House

Prefiled

Referred to Committee on Judiciary

Introduced and read first time SJ-99

Referred to Committee on Judiciary SJ-99

Committee report: Favorable with amendment Judiciary SJ-1112
Read second time SJ-1153

Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments SJ-1153
Amended SJ-1181

Read third time and sent to House SJ-1181

Introduced and read first time HJ-1670

Referred to Committee on Judiciary HJ-1670

Committee report: Favorable Judiciary HJ-2636

Debate adjourned until Wednesday, May 20, 1987 HJ-291
Read second time HJ-2991

Read third time and enrolled HJ-3073

Ratified R 183

Signed By Governor

Effective date 06/03/87

Act No. 130

Copies available

Page 1 of 1



