## South Carolina Legislature

May 07, 2024, 10:39:14 pm

## Session 107 - (1987-1988)

## S\*0166 (Rat #0183, Act #0130 of 1987) General Bill, By Holland

A Bill to amend Section 7-15-320, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to the persons qualified to vote by absentee ballot, so as to add persons attending sick or physically disabled persons as a qualification.-amended title

	·, ·	
12/15/86	Senate	Prefiled
12/15/86	Senate	Referred to Committee on Judiciary
01/13/87	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-99
01/13/87	Senate	Referred to Committee on Judiciary SJ-99
04/01/87	Senate	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Judiciary SJ-1112
04/02/87	Senate	Read second time SJ-1153
04/02/87	Senate	Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments SJ-1153
04/07/87	Senate	Amended SJ-1181
04/07/87	Senate	Read third time and sent to House SJ-1181
04/08/87	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-1670
04/08/87	House	Referred to Committee on Judiciary HJ-1670
05/13/87	House	Committee report: Favorable Judiciary HJ-2636
05/19/87	House	Debate adjourned until Wednesday, May 20, 1987 HJ-291
05/20/87	House	Read second time HJ-2991
05/21/87	House	Read third time and enrolled HJ-3073
06/02/87		Ratified R 183
06/03/87		Signed By Governor
06/03/87		Effective date 06/03/87
06/03/87		Act No. 130
06/16/87		Copies available